
  
  
  
  
  

L
ec

tu
re

 N
o
n

 

L
ec

tu
re

 L
ec

tu
re

 N
o
n

 

L
ec

tu
re

 

 L
ec

tu
re

 N
o
n

 

L
ec

tu
re

 L
ec

tu
re

 N
o
n

 

L
ec

tu
re

 L
ec

tu
re

 N
o
n

 

L
ec

tu
re

Sr. No
Roll 

No
Name of Student

1 21001 Abhinaw Mishra 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 69

2 21002 Abhishek Yadav 80 100 89 67 75 57 75 50 100 69

3 21003 Aditi Ohal 90 100 78 67 100 86 100 100 100 69

4 21004
Agrawal Devashish 

Dilip
60 100 89 67 100 57 50 50 100 62

5 21005 Akanksha Singh 80 100 89 84 75 71 100 50 67 69

6 21006 Akash Sharma 70 100 56 84 100 57 75 100 33 69

7 21007 Annasha Chakraborty 40 100 56 50 50 43 75 0 67 46

8 21008 Anshu Singh 50 100 67 67 50 57 25 50 67 31

9 21009 Ayush Kumar 80 100 78 67 100 29 75 50 67 62

10 21010 Badhe Sakshi Ajay 80 100 67 50 75 71 75 100 67 54

11 21011
Bansode Sanyuja 

Deelipkumar
60 67 89 100 75 86 75 50 100 77

12 21012
Bardapurkar Ketki 

Sanjay
70 67 89 84 75 71 75 50 100 69

13 21013
Bashettiwad Shruti 

Shrinivas
70 67 78 100 75 86 75 0 100 77

14 21014 Bhagat Sakshi Subhash 90 100 89 84 100 86 100 100 67 77

15 21015
Bhalghare Siddhi 

Shekhar
80 100 67 100 100 71 75 100 33 62

16 21016 Bobade Aastha Prakash 80 100 89 67 100 71 100 50 100 85

17 21017
Borude Atharv 

Ghanshyam
90 100 89 84 100 71 100 50 100 77

18 21018 Brijesh Gupta 80 100 89 84 100 71 75 50 100 77

19 21019
Budhlani Sejal 

Parashram
80 100 89 100 100 100 50 100 67 77

20 21020
Channagire Gayatri 

Gundaji
60 100 78 67 100 71 75 100 100 46

21 21021 Chinmaya Chavan 100 100 78 100 100 100 100 100 100 85

22 21022
Choudhari Yogita 

Devidas
70 67 67 100 75 57 75 50 67 69

23 21023
Deosarkar Onkar 

Ramrao
70 100 67 100 100 71 75 100 67 62

24 21024
Deshmukh Shubham 

Ganeshrao
70 67 89 84 75 43 75 50 67 62

25 21025
Dharmadhikari Varad 

Pravin
60 100 56 100 100 100 75 50 67 54

26 21026 Divya Pandey 80 67 89 84 100 71 75 0 100 69

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Ayurved, Pune-43 

ATTENDANCE RECORD 

  I / II BAMS (Batch 2021-22)           

MONTH :-  March 2023

Academic Year :- 2022-2023
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27 21027 Garud Prachi Pramod 90 67 67 100 75 100 100 50 67 62

28 21028 Ghare Atul Rajabhau 80 67 89 100 75 100 100 100 100 85

29 21029 Ghare Prachi Suresh 90 100 89 84 100 86 100 100 100 69

30 21030 Ghate Srushti Vikas 80 67 67 84 75 71 75 50 100 62

31 21031
Goyal Piyush 

Dwarkaprasad
90 67 89 84 75 86 75 100 67 92

32 21032 Gujar Sanika Trunesh 80 100 100 67 100 86 75 50 67 77

33 21033 Harshita 60 67 67 67 50 71 100 50 67 54

34 21034 Jagtap Digvijay Satish 80 67 89 84 50 86 75 100 33 69

35 21035
Jalgaonkar Amina 

Ismail
80 100 89 67 100 57 100 50 67 85

36 21036 Jayetri Manik 70 100 89 100 75 100 100 100 100 92

37 21037 Jha Astha Udgar 70 100 89 84 100 71 75 50 67 77

38 21038
Kadbane Utkarsha 

Laxman
90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

39 21039 Kale Omkar Hanumant 60 100 56 67 50 71 75 0 67 54

40 21040 Kale Sanjana Nitin 90 100 89 100 100 86 100 100 100 92

41 21041
Kankan Kumar 

Goswami
80 100 89 67 100 86 75 50 100 69

42 21042 Khan Aaliya Zaheer 90 100 100 67 100 86 75 100 100 77

43 21043 Khushbu Kumari 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

44 21044 Kokare Rohan Ankush 80 100 89 84 100 100 100 50 100 92

45 21045 Meenakshi Dubey 100 100 100 100 50 100 100 100 100 85

46 21046
Mhaske Pratiksha 

Laxman
70 67 78 100 75 100 100 50 100 92

47 21047 Mohite Tejas Tanaji 70 100 78 67 100 100 50 0 100 62

48 21048
Mukhedkar Buddhadeo 

Nagnath
90 100 100 84 100 86 75 100 67 92

49 21049 Nabanita Chakraborty 80 100 89 100 100 86 75 100 100 85

50 21050 Nankar Riya Sachin 50 34 78 84 50 100 50 100 100 77

51 21051 Narwade Ajit Subhash 80 100 78 100 100 86 100 100 100 85

52 21052 Neelam Dey 80 100 100 100 100 86 75 100 100 92

53 21053 Nikam Sakshi Sanjay 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 92

54 21054 Nikam Trupti Murlidhar 60 50 67 67 75 71 50 100 33 62

55 21055 Nikita Vistasp Sethna 80 100 67 100 100 86 100 100 67 62

56 21056
Nimbalkar Pragati 

Dattatray
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 92

57 21057 Nirgude Shriya Sarang 60 84 56 34 25 86 75 0 33 62

58 21058 Nishtha Pandey 70 50 78 67 75 71 100 50 100 69

59 21059 Palak Gupta 40 34 34 67 25 29 25 100 0 62

60 21060 Palak Sharma 70 84 89 67 100 100 100 100 100 77

61 21061 Patil Akshay Deepakrao 70 50 67 67 75 86 75 100 33 77

62 21062
Patil Muskan Baba 

Saheb
70 84 89 67 100 57 100 0 100 85

63 21063 Pawar Isha Gorakshnath 100 84 89 67 75 86 75 100 100 92

64 21064 Pilatre Swaraj Anil 70 100 100 67 75 86 75 50 100 85

65 21065 Prabal Agarwal 70 84 78 67 75 86 75 100 100 77



66 21066 Rohit Kumar Gupta 100 84 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 92

67 21067 S S Mruthula 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

68 21068 Sadgir Suraj Suryabhan 70 100 89 100 100 86 100 0 100 85

69 21069 Sasane Shrutika Sitaram 70 50 67 67 100 57 100 50 67 62

70 21070 Shaikh Aashna Imran 100 50 78 67 100 86 75 50 67 38

71 21071 Shinde Kapil Vilas 80 67 89 100 100 86 100 50 100 85

72 21072 Shinde Vishaka Anil 90 67 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 69

73 21073 Shitole Shruti Rajendra 40 50 67 0 50 57 75 50 67 69

74 21074 Shiv Kumar Dubey 80 84 100 100 100 100 100 50 100 85

75 21075 Shravani Prasad Padhye 90 100 78 100 75 100 75 100 67 92

76 21076
Shrirao Manjiri 

Virendrarao
80 84 78 100 100 86 100 50 100 92

77 21077
Sinare Yadnyaja 

Ravindra
90 67 78 100 100 71 100 50 67 77

78 21078 Smriti Chakraborty 30 34 45 67 75 43 50 0 33 38

79 21079 Snehal Chavan 100 100 78 100 75 86 100 100 100 92

80 21080 Somsetwar Anchal 80 100 78 67 50 86 100 50 100 62

81 21081 Sushma Kumari 70 50 89 100 100 57 50 100 67 69

82 21082 Sweety Kumari 80 100 89 67 75 86 25 100 100 85

83 21083 Sweta Roy 80 67 67 100 100 71 100 50 33 62

84 21084 Tabbasum 90 84 78 67 100 71 100 50 67 77

85 21085
Tamboli Aseela 

Sharfoddin
40 67 12 0 0 43 75 50 0 38

86 21086 Tanusha Arora 80 100 89 67 75 100 100 100 67 85

87 21087
Tawale Vaibhav 

Gajanan
80 100 78 67 50 71 50 50 100 100

88 21088 Telangi Ishwari Vasant 90 100 89 100 100 100 100 50 100 92

89 21089
Thakur Anjali 

Shivkumarsingh
60 84 78 67 100 71 100 50 100 85

90 21090 Thorat Vaishnavi Vikas 90 100 100 67 100 100 50 100 100 85

91 21091 Tupkar Sudharm Maroti 100 100 89 100 100 100 25 100 33 85

92 21092
Udata Vaishanavi 

Deepak
70 84 78 100 100 86 100 50 33 77

93 21093 Unde Drushti Kiran 70 84 67 67 75 71 100 50 100 54

94 21094 Vaidya Rupak Anil 60 84 56 100 75 43 0 50 100 62

95 21095 Vaishnavi Sanjay Patil 80 67 78 67 75 86 50 50 100 62

96 21096
Vanarote Dipti 

Rajshekhar
80 84 78 67 100 86 100 50 100 85

97 21097 Vartika Verma 90 100 89 100 100 100 100 100 67 69

98 21098
Wadikar Sakshi 

Shamrao
80 67 78 67 100 71 100 50 67 62

99 21099
Wakhare Janhavi 

Shivaji
70 67 78 100 100 57 100 50 33 92

100 21100 Yuvraj Singh Ranawat 70 100 100 67 75 86 100 100 100 100

I/I BAMS (Batch 2022-23)
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Sr. No
Roll 

No
Name of Student

1 22001 Abhishek Nagargoje 100 84 91 80 83 89 75 75 83 89

2 22002 Alam Prathamesh Balasaheb 80 100 91 80 100 78 75 100 50 89

3 22003 Ankit B Singh 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 100 100

4 22004 Ankit Raj Gupta 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

5 22005 Anshu Swaroop 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

6 22006 Arpit Yadav 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 75 100 94

7 22007 Atole Tejas Shrihari 90 100 100 100 100 89 100 100 83 89

8 22008 Auti Gauri Sachin 90 84 91 100 83 100 100 100 100 94

9 22009 Ayush Kumar Pandey 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

10 22010 Ayushi Baiswar 90 100 82 100 100 100 75 75 83 94

11 22011 Bajare Manasi Mahesh 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 94

12 22012 Bankar Ajit Rangnath 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

13 22013 Bhalerao Kiran Ramesh 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

14 22014 Bhandare Samruddhi Somnath90 100 91 80 67 100 75 100 100 94

15 22015 Bheem Singh Yadav 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94

16 22016 Bhupender Singh 90 100 91 100 83 89 100 50 83 94

17 22017 Bhuruk Adinath Sadanand 100 100 100 100 86 100 100 100 100 100

18 22018 Bindhya Singh 80 100 73 100 100 89 100 50 83 89

19 22019 Biyani Govind Atul 90 100 91 80 100 89 100 100 100 94

20 22020 Chaudhari Hetal Rajendra 90 67 82 100 83 89 75 100 100 83

21 22021 Chinchkar Tejas Shridhar 70 84 73 80 100 89 50 50 67 83

22 22022 Dangat Prathamesh Narayan 100 100 100 60 100 100 100 100 100 94

23 22023 Darji Shubham Prakash 70 84 64 80 100 44 100 25 33 56

24 22024 Durga Amol Rudrake 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 83 100

25 22025 Gaikwad Atul Siddheshwar 100 84 82 80 100 89 50 75 83 94

26 22026 Gambare Viraj Rajaram 90 84 82 100 83 100 100 75 100 83

27 22027 Gawai Renuka Prafull 80 100 82 100 100 89 75 50 83 78

28 22028 Ghodke Fiza Raees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 100 100

29 22029 Ghodke Parth Sumant 100 100 82 100 100 100 100 100 100 78

30 22030 Gondane Shreya Ganesh 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94

I/I BAMS (Batch 2022-23)
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31 22031 Gore Vaishnavi Babasaheb 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

32 22032 Hendre Riya Indrajit 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 83

33 22033 Himani Deshmukh 90 84 91 100 67 100 100 75 100 94

34 22034 Indalkar Shrawani Dashrath 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

35 22035 Indrajeet Kumar Nirala 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

36 22036 Jadhav Sakshi Sunil 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

37 22037 Jagrut Poonam Vasant 100 100 100 80 100 89 100 100 83 100

38 22038 Jagtap Vasundhara Rupchand100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

39 22039 Jain Ritika Rajendra 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 89

40 22040 Jori Monishka Ganesh 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

41 22041 Kadale Yogesh Sanjay 80 100 82 80 100 100 75 100 83 89

42 22042 Kakade Mansi Sandip 100 84 91 100 100 89 75 75 100 94

43 22043 Kale Sakshi Uddhaorao 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

44 22044 Kamthe Srushti Rajesh 90 84 91 100 83 100 100 100 100 94

45 22045 Kanna Pradnya Deepak 90 100 91 100 83 100 100 100 100 100

46 22046 Kawade Sakshi Pandurang 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

47 22047 Kotulkar Ankita Prasanna 90 84 82 100 83 100 100 100 100 89

48 22048 Kshitija Dattatray Kamble 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

49 22049 Kulkarni Gargi Mandar 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

50 22050 Kulkarni Mansi Sharad 90 84 91 80 100 100 100 100 67 78

51 22051 Kumbhar Suraj Sandipan 90 80 73 100 100 78 50 100 50 83

52 22052 Kundan Kumar 100 100 100 84 100 89 100 100 100 100

53 22053 Kuntoji Aditi Avinash 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

54 22054 Limbekar Malhar Dhananjay100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

55 22055 Lokesh Ramesh Patil 100 80 91 100 100 89 100 75 83 94

56 22056 Marode Om Rajendra 100 100 100 100 83 89 100 100 83 83

57 22057 Masal Tejaswini Vitthal 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 100 100 100

58 22058 Mohammad Mahtab 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

59 22059 Mokashi Shajiya Salim 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 67 100

60 22060 Nandre Harshvardhan Prabhakar70 40 64 67 67 89 100 75 100 67

61 22061 Nangare Sakshi Santosh 80 100 82 67 83 89 75 75 100 94

62 22062 Pankhuri Tandon 70 80 64 50 83 67 75 25 33 39

63 22063 Pardeshi Tanvi Pralhad 100 100 100 100 83 100 100 100 100 100

64 22064 Parolkar Manasvi Milind 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

65 22065 Parte Rutuja Sampat 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

66 22066 Patel Ritika Manish 100 80 91 100 100 100 100 75 100 89

67 22067 Patel Yash Bhupendra 100 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

68 22068 Pathan Sajid Afjal 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

69 22069 Patil Abhishek Jayant 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 94

70 22070 Patil Renuka Ajay 90 100 100 100 100 89 100 100 100 100

71 22071 Pipare Pratiksha Lomeshwar100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

72 22072 Pratibha Sharma 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 94

73 22073 Priyansh 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

74 22074 Rane Himanshu Bhaskar 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100



75 22075 Riddhi Atul Bendale 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

76 22076 Rishita Bhatia 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 94

77 22077 Rohit Kumar 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

78 22078 Sakshi Nagendra Singh 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

79 22079 Salunkhe Riteshkumar Manaji80 80 82 84 83 100 100 100 83 78

80 22080 Santej Shrikant Patil 100 100 100 100 83 100 100 100 100 89

81 22081 Shina 90 40 91 67 83 78 100 50 83 83

82 22082 Shinde Sanket Shivaji 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

83 22083 Shinde Siddhant Sharad 70 80 64 67 67 89 100 50 83 78

84 22084 Shinde Yashwardhan Balasaheb90 100 91 84 100 89 100 100 83 83

85 22085 Shruti Saha 70 60 64 67 83 100 75 50 33 56

86 22086 Shweta Bhaskar Jadhav 90 80 64 100 100 100 100 25 83 83

87 22087 Tamanna Tanwar 90 100 82 84 83 100 100 100 100 94

88 22088 Tambe Rushikesh Adinath 90 40 64 84 100 78 100 50 50 72

89 22089 Tanmaya Yuvraj Arjugade 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

90 22090 Tanya Kumari 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 83 100

91 22091 Tejal Ravikumar Firagannavar80 100 82 100 100 100 100 75 83 94

92 22092 Vartika Singh 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

93 22093 Vedangi Tomar 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 89

94 22094 Vikas Tripathi 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

95 22095 Waikar Shalvi Vikram 100 80 100 84 83 78 100 100 83 89

96 22096 Yadav Shivraj Dattatraya 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

97 22097 Yogeshwari Prashant Kolhe 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

98 22098 Zambre Ananya Subodh 90 80 82 84 83 89 100 100 83 83

99 22099 Zambre Shweta Rajendra 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 83 100

100 22100 Zubre Akshada 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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1 22001 Abhishek Nagargoje 100

2 22002 Alam Prathamesh Balasaheb100

3 22003 Ankit B Singh 63

4 22004 Ankit Raj Gupta 100

5 22005 Anshu Swaroop 100

6 22006 Arpit Yadav 100

7 22007 Atole Tejas Shrihari 100

8 22008 Auti Gauri Sachin 100

  Attendance Record of Transitional 

Curriculum 

 1 March 2023 to 10 March 2023

 I BAMS (Batch-2022-23)



9 22009 Ayush Kumar Pandey 100

10 22010 Ayushi Baiswar 100

11 22011 Bajare Manasi Mahesh 100

12 22012 Bankar Ajit Rangnath 100

13 22013 Bhalerao Kiran Ramesh 100

14 22014 Bhandare Samruddhi Somnath100

15 22015 Bheem Singh Yadav 100

16 22016 Bhupender Singh 100

17 22017 Bhuruk Adinath Sadanand 100

18 22018 Bindhya Singh 100

19 22019 Biyani Govind Atul 100

20 22020 Chaudhari Hetal Rajendra 100

21 22021 Chinchkar Tejas Shridhar 100

22 22022 Dangat Prathamesh Narayan100

23 22023 Darji Shubham Prakash 75

24 22024 Durga Amol Rudrake 100

25 22025 Gaikwad Atul Siddheshwar 75

26 22026 Gambare Viraj Rajaram 100

27 22027 Gawai Renuka Prafull 88

28 22028 Ghodke Fiza Raees 88

29 22029 Ghodke Parth Sumant 100

30 22030 Gondane Shreya Ganesh 100

31 22031 Gore Vaishnavi Babasaheb 100

32 22032 Hendre Riya Indrajit 100

33 22033 Himani Deshmukh 75

34 22034 Indalkar Shrawani Dashrath 100

35 22035 Indrajeet Kumar Nirala 100

36 22036 Jadhav Sakshi Sunil 100

37 22037 Jagrut Poonam Vasant 88

38 22038 Jagtap Vasundhara Rupchand100

39 22039 Jain Ritika Rajendra 100

40 22040 Jori Monishka Ganesh 100

41 22041 Kadale Yogesh Sanjay 100

42 22042 Kakade Mansi Sandip 88

43 22043 Kale Sakshi Uddhaorao 100

44 22044 Kamthe Srushti Rajesh 100

45 22045 Kanna Pradnya Deepak 88

46 22046 Kawade Sakshi Pandurang 100

47 22047 Kotulkar Ankita Prasanna 100

48 22048 Kshitija Dattatray Kamble 100

49 22049 Kulkarni Gargi Mandar 88

50 22050 Kulkarni Mansi Sharad 100

51 22051 Kumbhar Suraj Sandipan 75

52 22052 Kundan Kumar 100



53 22053 Kuntoji Aditi Avinash 100

54 22054 Limbekar Malhar Dhananjay100

55 22055 Lokesh Ramesh Patil 88

56 22056 Marode Om Rajendra 100

57 22057 Masal Tejaswini Vitthal 100

58 22058 Mohammad Mahtab 100

59 22059 Mokashi Shajiya Salim 88

60 22060 Nandre Harshvardhan Prabhakar100

61 22061 Nangare Sakshi Santosh 88

62 22062 Pankhuri Tandon 100

63 22063 Pardeshi Tanvi Pralhad 100

64 22064 Parolkar Manasvi Milind 88

65 22065 Parte Rutuja Sampat 100

66 22066 Patel Ritika Manish 100

67 22067 Patel Yash Bhupendra 88

68 22068 Pathan Sajid Afjal 88

69 22069 Patil Abhishek Jayant 100

70 22070 Patil Renuka Ajay 88

71 22071 Pipare Pratiksha Lomeshwar 88

72 22072 Pratibha Sharma 100

73 22073 Priyansh 100

74 22074 Rane Himanshu Bhaskar 100

75 22075 Riddhi Atul Bendale 100

76 22076 Rishita Bhatia 100

77 22077 Rohit Kumar 100

78 22078 Sakshi Nagendra Singh 88

79 22079 Salunkhe Riteshkumar Manaji100

80 22080 Santej Shrikant Patil 100

81 22081 Shina 100

82 22082 Shinde Sanket Shivaji 88

83 22083 Shinde Siddhant Sharad 100

84 22084 Shinde Yashwardhan Balasaheb100

85 22085 Shruti Saha 100

86 22086 Shweta Bhaskar Jadhav 75

87 22087 Tamanna Tanwar 100

88 22088 Tambe Rushikesh Adinath 100

89 22089 Tanmaya Yuvraj Arjugade 100

90 22090 Tanya Kumari 50

91 22091 Tejal Ravikumar Firagannavar100

92 22092 Vartika Singh 100

93 22093 Vedangi Tomar 100

94 22094 Vikas Tripathi 50

95 22095 Waikar Shalvi Vikram 100

96 22096 Yadav Shivraj Dattatraya 88



97 22097 Yogeshwari Prashant Kolhe 100

98 22098 Zambre Ananya Subodh 88

99 22099 Zambre Shweta Rajendra 100

100 22100 Zubre Akshada 100









 


